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Rg Nominativo CAT ID Team Team XC Teolo Punti

  Master Woman  

1 ZOCCA LORENA W4 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 35 35
2 ROCCA VALENTINA W3 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 30 30
3 SARTORI CINZIA W5 03N1737 A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO 26 26

  ElitemasterSport  

1 ZANANDREA SIMONE ELMT 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 35 35
2 BORDIGNON DAVIDE ELMT 03K3237 SWITCH TEAM 30 30
3 CASAROTTO GIANLUCA ELMT 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 26 26
4 ZANOTTO DIEGO ELMT 03S0626 G.S. TORMENO 23 23
5 RUBINATO ENRICO ELMT 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 21 21
6 TESSARI FILIPPO ELMT 03K3237 SWITCH TEAM 20 20
7 CAVAGNIS AKIRA SEBASTIANO ELMT 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 19 19
8 SOMMARIVA SAMUELE ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 18 18

  Master 1  

1 BOARETTO GIANLUCA M1 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 35 35
2 PAVANELLO ANDREA M1 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 30 30
3 DE BONA SIMONE M1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 26 26
4 TOMASI RICCARDO M1 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 23 23
5 RANCAN DAVIDE M1 03M3405 ELLEGI TEAM 21 21
6 CARRETTA MIRCO M1 03T2374 SUPERBIKE POZZETTO 20 20
7 BASSETTO CRISTIAN M1 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 19 19
8 CROVATO ALESSIO M1 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 18 18
9 GREGGIO DANIELE M1 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 17 17

  Master 2  

1 MIOTTO CRISTIAN M2 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 35 35
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2 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 30 30
3 CRESTANI LUCA M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 26 26
4 FAUSTINI FEDERICO M2 02Y1948 MTB ITALIA 23 23
5 MODENESE FEDERICO M2 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 21 21
6 ZAGGIA GILBERTO M2 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 20 20
7 DA RE DAVIDE M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 19 19
8 BORON MATTIA M2 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 18 18
9 CENGIA LEONARDO M2 03P2807 A.S.D. BASALTI 17 17

10 CAPONNETTO ANDREA M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 16 16
11 PIN FEDERICO M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 15 15
12 BISSOLI GIULIANO M2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 14 14
13 COGO LUCA M2 03L1216 G.C. SOSSANO 1975 13 13
14 ALPAGO DANIELE M2 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 12 12

  Master 3  

1 VENDETTI LUCA M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 35 35
2 ZAMPIERI MICHELE M3 03S2764 SOLME - OLMO 30 30
3 BERGAMASCO ALESSANDRO M3 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 26 26
4 QUAGGIO OSCAR M3 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 23 23
5 PERUZZATO LUCA M3 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 21 21
6 BASSETTO FEDERICO M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 20 20
7 FABBRO FRANCESCO M3 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 19 19
8 REDO LUCA M3 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 18 18
9 TOFFOLI NICOLAS M3 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 17 17

10 CAMPACI ANTONY M3 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO 16 16
11 ROCCO FABIO M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 15 15

  Master 4  

1 PIANALTO SIMONE M4 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 35 35
2 DALTO NICOLA M4 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 30 30
3 PARFIMOVICH DMITRY M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 26 26
4 ZANUSSI RUDY M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 23 23
5 CAMERIN ANDREA M4 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 21 21
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6 BUI MARCO M4 07M1424 IEMA MTB TEAM 20 20
7 ZANELLA SIMONE M4 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 19 19
8 CUSINATO GIOVANNI M4 03M3405 ELLEGI TEAM 18 18
9 RAMPADO ADRIANO M4 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 17 17

10 DALLAGNESE DANNY M4 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 16 16
11 CANCIAN GIANNI M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 15 15
12 TONEZZER LUCA M4 20Q1320 HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM A 14 14
13 PASA IVAN M4 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 13 13
14 MATTINZIOLI STEFANO M4 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 12 12
15 GAVA MAURO M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 11 11
16 RIZZATO ANGELO M4 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 10 10
17 CARRETTA NICOLA M4 03R3155 A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 9 9
18 SALVADOR VITO M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 8 8
19 TRAVAGIN LEONARDO M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 7 7
20 REGAGLIOLO FABIO M4 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 6 6
21 MAGAZZA LUCA M4 02S4707 A.S.D. ROKA BIKE 5 5

  Master 5  

1 AGRICOLA MARCO M5 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 35 35
2 BALLARDINI EMILIANO M5 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 30 30
3 ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDRO M5 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 26 26
4 PAVAN DINO M5 03Y3201 ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI 23 23
5 GASPARETTO GIOVANNI M5 03S3320 TTEAM 21 21
6 CARLI LUCA M5 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 20 20
7 SCANDIUZZI DAVIDE M5 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 19 19
8 SERRA RICCARDO M5 03B2995 BUTTY A.S.D. 18 18
9 ZANOTTO STEFANO M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 17 17

10 GIUSTO ANDREA M5 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 16 16
11 MORO LORENZO M5 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 15 15
12 ACCO STEFANO M5 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 14 14
13 CURTARELLO LIVIO M5 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 13 13
14 SCAPOLAN MIRKO M5 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 12 12
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  Master 6  

1 MAGAGNOTTI DANIELE M6 03K3325 A.S.D. AVESANI 35 35
2 SCAGLIARINI MAURO M6 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 30 30
3 PETTINÀ FABIO M6 03M3167 WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM 26 26
4 ZANANDREA MAURIZIO M6 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 23 23
5 RECH LUCIO M6 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 21 21
6 SPINELLO ENRICO M6 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO 20 20
7 ULLIANA ISIDORO M6 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 19 19
8 VISENTIN ANDREA M6 03Z3371 SQUADRA CORSE ALI BLU 18 18
9 GIACOMELLI GIANMARCO M6 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 17 17

10 CARRETTA LUCIO M6 03T2374 SUPERBIKE POZZETTO 16 16
11 CAPPELLOTTO STEFANO M6 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 15 15
12 BONAFINI STEFANO M6 07A1757 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 14 14

  Master 7  

1 MORANDIN ROBERTO M7 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 35 35
2 BIANCO MORENO M7 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 30 30
3 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M7 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 26 26
4 VASSANELLI DIEGO M7 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 23 23
5 BIRELLO PAOLO M7 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 21 21
6 MANFRIN GIANNI M7 03R3155 A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 20 20
7 GRANDIN PAOLO M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 19 19
8 GALLINA FRANCO M7 03W0311 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 18 18
9 SERAFIN FEDERICO M7 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 17 17

  Master 8+  

1 STEFANI FABRIZIO M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 35 35
2 SEGAT RENATO M8 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 30 30
3 MASOTTI STEFANO M8 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 26 26
4 SAVI IVO M8 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 23 23
5 FORMENTON DANIELE M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 21 21
6 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M8 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 20 20
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1 - A.S.D. RACING BIKE

3 BOARETTO GIANLUCA M1 35
5 MIOTTO CRISTIAN M2 35

21 CASAROTTO GIANLUCA ELMT 26
53 ZAGGIA GILBERTO M2 20
58 CAVAGNIS AKIRA SEBASTIANO ELMT 19
70 BORON MATTIA M2 18
75 GREGGIO DANIELE M1 17
78 GIACOMELLI GIANMARCO M6 17
96 CURTARELLO LIVIO M5 13

200 200

2 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

22 PARFIMOVICH DMITRY M4 26
32 ZANUSSI RUDY M4 23
55 BASSETTO FEDERICO M3 20
62 DA RE DAVIDE M2 19
66 SOMMARIVA SAMUELE ELMT 18
86 CANCIAN GIANNI M4 15
88 PIN FEDERICO M2 15

101 GAVA MAURO M4 11
104 SALVADOR VITO M4 8

155 155

3 - EL CORIDOR TEAM

13 PAVANELLO ANDREA M1 30
15 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN M2 30
24 ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDRO M5 26
28 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M7 26
37 QUAGGIO OSCAR M3 23

135 135

4 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

18 BIANCO MORENO M7 30
23 DE BONA SIMONE M1 26
57 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M8 20
63 ULLIANA ISIDORO M6 19
64 FABBRO FRANCESCO M3 19
93 BISSOLI GIULIANO M2 14

128 128

Rg Nominativo CAT XC Teolo Punti

5 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM

1 ZANANDREA SIMONE ELMT 35
36 ZANANDREA MAURIZIO M6 23
83 CAPONNETTO ANDREA M2 16
89 CAPPELLOTTO STEFANO M6 15

89 89

6 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM

16 SCAGLIARINI MAURO M6 30
19 SEGAT RENATO M8 30
39 SAVI IVO M8 23

83 83

7 - TEAM TODESCO

20 ROCCA VALENTINA W3 30
25 CRESTANI LUCA M2 26
38 VASSANELLI DIEGO M7 23

79 79

8 - SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE

9 STEFANI FABRIZIO M8 35
47 BIRELLO PAOLO M7 21
48 FORMENTON DANIELE M8 21

77 77

9 - TEAM DINAMIK

33 TOMASI RICCARDO M1 23
41 CAMERIN ANDREA M4 21
79 TOFFOLI NICOLAS M3 17
99 SCAPOLAN MIRKO M5 12

73 73

10 - A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE

29 MASOTTI STEFANO M8 26
60 BASSETTO CRISTIAN M1 19
65 GRANDIN PAOLO M7 19

64 64

11 - ASD BIKE CLUB 2000

40 RUBINATO ENRICO ELMT 21
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46 PERUZZATO LUCA M3 21
74 RAMPADO ADRIANO M4 17

59 59

12 - ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI

12 DALTO NICOLA M4 30
44 MODENESE FEDERICO M2 21

51 51

13 - SWITCH TEAM

11 BORDIGNON DAVIDE ELMT 30
49 TESSARI FILIPPO ELMT 20

50 50

14 - S.C. BARBIERI

10 ZOCCA LORENA W4 35
98 MATTINZIOLI STEFANO M4 12

47 47

15 - BODY EVIDENCE

8 MORANDIN ROBERTO M7 35
102 RIZZATO ANGELO M4 10

45 45

16 - RED BIKE TEAM

27 BERGAMASCO ALESSANDRO M3 26
68 CROVATO ALESSIO M1 18

44 44

17 - MTB CLUB GAERNE

61 SCANDIUZZI DAVIDE M5 19
80 SERAFIN FEDERICO M7 17

106 REGAGLIOLO FABIO M4 6
42 42

18 - ELLEGI TEAM

42 RANCAN DAVIDE M1 21
67 CUSINATO GIOVANNI M4 18

39 39

Rg Nominativo CAT XC Teolo Punti

19 - G.S. WINNERBIKE

59 ZANELLA SIMONE M4 19
72 REDO LUCA M3 18

37 37

20 - ASD SAN BORTOLO

54 SPINELLO ENRICO M6 20
85 CAMPACI ANTONY M3 16

36 36

21 - SUPERBIKE POZZETTO

51 CARRETTA MIRCO M1 20
84 CARRETTA LUCIO M6 16

36 36

22 - A.S.D. AVESANI

6 MAGAGNOTTI DANIELE M6 35
35 35

23 - ADRIA BIKE

2 PIANALTO SIMONE M4 35
35 35

24 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM

4 AGRICOLA MARCO M5 35
35 35

25 - SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM

7 VENDETTI LUCA M3 35
35 35

26 - SOLME - OLMO

17 ZAMPIERI MICHELE M3 30
30 30

27 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE

14 BALLARDINI EMILIANO M5 30
30 30
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28 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO

82 GIUSTO ANDREA M5 16
92 ACCO STEFANO M5 14

30 30

29 - A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN

56 MANFRIN GIANNI M7 20
103 CARRETTA NICOLA M4 9

29 29

30 - A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO

30 SARTORI CINZIA W5 26
26 26

31 - WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM

26 PETTINÀ FABIO M6 26
26 26

32 - ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI

34 PAVAN DINO M5 23
23 23

33 - G.S. TORMENO

31 ZANOTTO DIEGO ELMT 23
23 23

34 - MTB ITALIA

35 FAUSTINI FEDERICO M2 23
23 23

35 - SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE

45 RECH LUCIO M6 21
21 21

36 - TTEAM

43 GASPARETTO GIOVANNI M5 21
21 21

Rg Nominativo CAT XC Teolo Punti

37 - IEMA MTB TEAM

50 BUI MARCO M4 20
20 20

38 - LA ROCCIA TEAM

52 CARLI LUCA M5 20
20 20

39 - BUTTY A.S.D.

69 SERRA RICCARDO M5 18
18 18

40 - CROCETTA BIKE TEAM

73 GALLINA FRANCO M7 18
18 18

41 - SQUADRA CORSE ALI BLU

71 VISENTIN ANDREA M6 18
18 18

42 - A.S.D. BASALTI

77 CENGIA LEONARDO M2 17
17 17

43 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

76 ZANOTTO STEFANO M5 17
17 17

44 - KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI

81 DALLAGNESE DANNY M4 16
16 16

45 - ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM

90 ROCCO FABIO M3 15
15 15

46 - VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS

87 MORO LORENZO M5 15
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15 15

47 - ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

94 BONAFINI STEFANO M6 14
14 14

48 - HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM A

91 TONEZZER LUCA M4 14
14 14

49 - ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM

95 PASA IVAN M4 13
13 13

50 - G.C. SOSSANO 1975

97 COGO LUCA M2 13
13 13

51 - LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A

100 ALPAGO DANIELE M2 12
12 12

52 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

105 TRAVAGIN LEONARDO M4 7
7 7

53 - A.S.D. ROKA BIKE

107 MAGAZZA LUCA M4 5
5 5


